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SENIORIT:

1. kierros: TILANNE: yleiskilpailu
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Ik TULOS ERO (=sek.) aikal: aika2:
sij. edell. johtoon
1 101 Tasanko Kari EspooUA Mitsubishi Lancer Evol 15 156,87 1.56,87
2 100 Santti Matti KUA Mitsubishi Lancer EV 15 20020 333 333 2.00,20
3 93 PerttulaHeikki AL-Hérma Ford Escort 14 20098 078 411 2.00,98
4 91 Telkinen Jorma PaMK/UA Toyota Starlet 14 204,03 3,05 7,16 2.04,03
5 90 Tuomelaleif EPUA AlfaRomeo 1750 GTV 14 20474 on 7,87 2.04,74
6 102 Rossi Timo YKUA Mitsubishi Lancer E3 15 20494 020 8,07 2.04,94
7 94 Hirvijérvi Lasse EPUA BMW M3 14 20500 006 8,13 2.05,00
8 98 Nieminen Harry Kaj-UA Mitsubishi Lancer E9 15 20552 052 8,65 2.05,52
9 95 KelaAdulis HanUA Volkswagen Kupla 14 207,83 231 10,96 2.07.83
10 99 Hokkanen Paavo LMM Subaru Impreza WRX S 15 20913 130 12,26 2.09,13
11 92 Taipale Pentti EPUA Pontiac Fiero 14 22225 1312 2538 2.22,25
12 97 Pihlajamé&ki Juhani EPUA Honda Civic CRX 14 22418 193 27,31 2.24,18
Eivét gjanest:
96 Koskinen Anssi UUA Renault 8 G 14 ajamatta



